
JANUARY 16 -
FEBRUARY 7, 2026

DATES TO REMEMBER

Sat Jan 17  |  11:00am
Stock Show Parade

Tues Jan 20
Dickies Day

Thurs Jan 22
Texas A&M Day

Mon Jan 26
Tarleton State Day

Tues Jan 27
Stock Show Goes Pink 

Thurs Jan 29
TCU Day

Mon Feb 2
Military Appreciation Day

Tues Feb 3
Texas Tech Day

Wed Feb 4
Cook Children's Day

Thurs Feb 5  |  7:30pm
Rodeo Tournament Semi Finals

Fri Feb 6  |  7:30pm 
Rodeo Tournament Semi Finals

Sat Feb 7  |  7:30pm 
Rodeo Tournament Finals

@ Dickie’s Arena

ADMISSION

General Admission
Adults - $15
Children (Ages 6-16) - $8
Children (Ages 5 & Under) - FREE
*Provides access to the many non-
ticketed attractions on the FWSSR
grounds. Rodeo and other ticketed
events sold separately.

T E X A S E X C E L T I T L E . C O M

Bareback Bronc Riding
Steer Wrestling
Team Roping
Saddle Bronc Riding

Tie-Down Roping
Women's Breakaway Roping
Barrel Racing
Bull Riding

ATTRACTIONS & ENTERTAINMENT

Special Deals
Special admission days and
other discounts available. For
more information, visit:
fwssr.com/p/plan-a-
visit/grounds-admission. 

FWSSR PRORODEO TOURNAMENT

Held Jan 23 - Feb 7, 56 athletes qualify in each of the eight
following events for a chance to win the Championship title. More
than $1.5 million will be awarded to FWSSR ProRodeo Tournament
winners!

Live music & concerts
Livestock shows
Horse shows
Carnival Midway rides
Shopping 

Competitions & contests,
such as the High School
BBQ competition, Ag
Robotics Challenge, Equine
IQ Contest & more

https://www.fwssr.com/p/plan-a-visit/grounds-admission
https://www.fwssr.com/p/plan-a-visit/grounds-admission


MICHELOB ULTRA ROADHOUSE

The Damn Quails  |  Fri Jan 16  |  10:00pm

Ronnie & The Redwoods  |  Sat Jan 17  | 10:00pm 

Sol De La Kumbia  |  Sun Jan 18  |  10:00pm

The Bedzin Project  |  Mon Jan 19  |  4:00pm

Bri Bagwell  |  Tues Jan 20  |  10:00pm

American Soldier  |  Wed Jan 21  |  10:00pm

Colby Lee Swift  |  Thurs Jan 22  |  10:00pm

Barefoot Nation Band  |  Fri Jan 23  |  10:00pm

Cory Cross  |  Sat Jan 24  |  10:00pm

Dusty Moats  | Mon Jan 26  |  10:00pm

Summer Dean  |  Tues Jan 27  |  10:00pm

Sterling Elza  |  Wed Jan 28  | 10:00pm

Gage Gardiner  |  Thurs Jan 29  | 10:00pm

David Adam Byrnes  |  Fri Jan 30  |  10:00pm

Poo Live Crew  |  Sat Jan 31  |  10:00pm

Kirk House  |  Mon Feb 2  |  10:00pm

Gunnar Latham  |  Tues Feb 3  |  10:00pm

Presley Haile  |  Wed Feb 4  |  10:00pm

Teague Brothers  |  Thurs Feb 5  |  10:00pm

Desperado  |  Fri Feb 6  |  10:00pm

Blue Water Highway  |  Sat Feb 7  |  10:00pm

CONCERTS & SHOWSCONCERTS & SHOWS
AUDITORIUM

ENTERTAINMENT SERIES

Colter Wall w/ Special Guest Hayden Redwine 

Fri Jan 23 & Sat Jan 24  |  7:30pm

@ Will Rogers Auditorium

THE CORKYARD

Riley Gilbreath & Lone Star Blue  |  Fri Jan 16

Ginny Mac Trio  |  Sat Jan 17

Mollie Danel  |  Sun Jan 18

Don Diego  |  Mon Jan 19

Max Vontaine  |  Tues Jan 20

Terry Rasor  |  Wed Jan 21

Rich O'Toole  |  Thurs Jan 22

Jerry Don Branch  |  Fri Jan 23

Dalton Torres  |  Sat Jan 24

Whites of Texas  |  Sun Jan 25

Macy Dot  |  Mon Jan 26

Zak Webb Duo  |  Tues Jan 27

Joseph Neville  |  Wed Jan 28

Aaron Copeland & Ryan Payne  |  Thurs Jan 29

Jason Manning  |  Fri Jan 30

Weston Jazz & Aurora Bleu  |  Sat Jan 31

Courtney Prater  |  Sun Feb 1

Texanadian  |  Mon Feb 2

Scott Dean Duo  |  Tues Feb 3

Sonny and Jolie Burgess  |  Wed Feb 4

Randy Brown & Steve Helms  |  Thurs Feb 5

Brad Thompson  |  Fri Feb 6

Will Banister  |  Sat Feb 7


